
Fresh, Healthy, Good Food

               Every Day!

This institution is an equal oppurtunity provider

Week 6 Monday, Sept. 1, 2025 Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2025 Wednesday, Sept. 3, 2025 Thursday, Sept. 4, 2025 Friday, Sept. 5, 2025
Hot Lunch Chicken Nuggets Top-n-Go Cheez Taco Chicken Tender Wrap Mini Cheese Pizza Triangles

NO SCHOOL Steamed Mixed Veggies Cheez-Its, Beef Taco Meat Chicken Tenders, WG Tortilla Green Salad & Dressing

LABOR DAY WG Dinner Roll Fill with Lettuce and Cheddar Ranch, Lettuce & Cheese Fresh Cut Apple Wedges

Fresh Orange Cheesy Refried Beans, Banana Steamed Corn, Watermelon

Pumpkin Muffin Sliced Bagel w/ Strawberry CC Honey Breakfast Bun Choco Cake Donut

Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Week 1 Monday, Sept. 8, 2025 Tuesday, Sept. 9, 2025 Wednesday, Sept. 10, 2025 Thursday, Sept, 11, 2025 Friday, Sept 12, 2025

Hot Lunch Roasted Chicken Drumstick Brunch Lunch All Beef Hot Dog Asian Chicken Noodles Pizza Crunchers

Mashed Potatoes Buttermilk Pancakes w/ Syrup Baked Beans, Cucumbers Sesame Chicken on Noodles Steamed Peas

Celery Sticks, WG Roll Colby Cheese Omlete Banana Broccoli w/ Dip Fresh Cut Apple Wedges

Fruit Cup Carrots w/ Dip, Fresh Orange CHIP DAY Watermelon 

Blueberry Pomegranate Bar Vanilla Waffle Banana Muffin Apple Breakfast Bites Brekkie

Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Week 2 Monday, Sept. 15, 2025 Tuesday, Sept. 16, 2025 Wednesday, Sept, 17, 2025 Thursday, Sept. 18, 2025 Friday, Sept. 19, 2025
Hot Lunch Chicken Nuggets Beef Pretzel Dog Chicken & Egg Fried Rice Beef Taco Cheesy Lasagna

Mac & Cheese Steamed Corn Roasted Broccoli & Cauliflower WG Tortilla, Beef Taco Meat Chopped Italian Salad

Celery, Carrots Fresh Orange Banana Lettuce, Cheese, Salsa Fresh Cut Apple Wedges

Fruit Cup CHIP DAY Cheesy Refried Bean, Watermelon

French Toast Bfast Bar Pumpkin Bread Super Slice Sliced Bagel w Strawberry CC Apple Fritter Bun Glazed Donut

Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Week 3 Monday, Sept. 22, 2025 Tuesday, Sept. 23, 2025 Wednesday, Sept. 24, 2025 Thursday, Sept. 25, 2025 Friday, Sept. 26, 2025

Hot Lunch Chicken Patty Sandwich Brunch Lunch Roasted Sliced Beef on Flatbread Sweet & Sour Chicken heese Quesadilla

CKC Baked Beans French Toast Stix W/ Syrup Sliced Beef, Lime Slaw, Swiss Veg Fried Rice Salad Greens w/ Dressing
Carrot Slims Sweet Potato Sticks Cheese on Flatbread Broccoli, Carrot w/ Dip Fresh Cut Apple Wedges

Fruit Cup Celery Steamed Corn Watermelon 
Fresh Orange Banana

Blueberry Loaf Apple Muffin Cranberry Oatmeal Bar Glazed Pull Aparts Choco-Drizzle Banana Bread

Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Week 4 Monday, Sept. 29, 2025 Tuesday, Sept. 30, 2025

Hot Lunch Chicken Tenders Cheeseburger

Carrots w/ Dip Potato Smiles

WG Roll Fresh Orange

Fruit Cup

Lemon Poppyseed Bread Blueberry Waffle Choice of Milk offered daily for Lunch

Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Menu is subject to infrequent changes


